
 

AGUACATE (MÉXICO) 
PALTA (ECUADOR) 

TOCINO (MÉXICO) 
PANCETA (ARGENTINA) 

DELGADO (MÉXICO) 
PECHE (EL SALVADOR) 

CHAMACO (COAHUILA) 
CHILPAYATE 
(CD.MEXICO) 

DESEMPLEADO 
(MÉXICO) 

CESANTE (CHILE) 

REFRESCO (MÉXICO) 
GASEOSA (PERÚ) 

PAPALOTE (MÉXICO) 
PAPAGAYO (VENEZUELA) 

 
MAÍZ (MÉXICO) 

CHOCLO (ARGENTINA) 

PERRO CALIENTE 
(MÉXICO) 

PANCHO (ARGENTINA) 

 
PIÑA (MÉXICO) 

ANANÁS (ARGENTINA) 

 
CERDO (MÉXICO) 
CHANCHO (CUBA) 

 

MESERO (MÉXICO) 
GARZÓN (CHILE) 

 

LLORÓN (MÉXICO) 
NIGUA (EL SALVADOR) 

 

COLEGA (MÉXICO) 
PANA (VENEZUELA) 

EJOTES (MÉXICO) 
CHAUCHA (ARGENTINA) 

 

 
CAMIÓN (MÉXICO) 
GUAGUA (CUBA) 

PERRO (TABASCO) 
CHUCHO (CHIAPAS) 

 

 
PASTEL (MÉXICO) 

TORTA (VENEZUELA) 
 

PAPAS (MÉXICO) 
PATATAS (ESPAÑA) 

 
POLICIA (MÉXICO) 

TOMBO (COLOMBIA) 



 
ESTÁ ELEGANTE 

(MÉXICO) 
A LA TELA (PERÚ) 

 
EQUIPO (MÉXICO) 

CUADRO (URUGUAY) 
 

 

 
 

AMIGO (MÉXICO) 
PARCERO (COLOMBIA) 

 

 

 
ARMA DE FUEGO 

(MÉXICO) 
CUETE (PERÚ) 

 

 
SIN DINERO (MÉXICO) 
PAILAS (COLOMBIA) 

 

 
PLÁTANO (MÉXICO) 

BANANO (COSTA RICA) 
 

CASA (MÉXICO) 
CHANGARO (CALIF. 

GUATEMALA) 
 

DE MAL HUMOR 
(MÉXICO) 

ESTÁ ASADO (PERÚ) 
 

 

 

 
 

UN PESO (MÉXICO) 
UNA CAÑA (CUBA) 

 

CÁRCEL (MÉXICO) 
CANA (PERÚ) 

CONTENTO (MÉXICO) 
CHOCHO (PERÚ) 

 
CACAHUATE (MÉXICO) 

MANÍ (CHILE) 
 

CAERSE (MÉXICO) 
DARSE EN LA MATA 

(PUERTO RICO) 

 
ANCIANO (MÉXICO) 

COCHO (PERÚ) 

BORRACHO (MÉXICO) 
JALAO (CUBA) 

MACETA (MÉXICO) 
PLANTERA (PARAGUAY) 

 
ALTO (MÉXICO) 

TRANCA (GUATEMALA) 

 

 
SUETER (MÉXICO) 
BUZO (URUGUAY) 

 

 

 
MENTIROSO (MÉXICO) 
JABLADOR (REP. DOM.) 

 

 
CAFÉ (MÉXICO) 

TINTO (COLOMBIA) 



NOVIA (MÉXICO) 
GEBA (PUERTO RICO) 

 

FRESA (MÉXICO) 
CUICO (CHILE) 

MALA SUERTE (MÉXICO) 
PANDO (EL SALVADOR) 

 
CHILE (MÉXICO) 

AJÍ (ESPAÑA, CUBA) 

POCO HÁBIL (MÉXICO) 
MUELA (EL SALVADOR) LADRÓN (MÉXICO) 

CHORRO (URUGUAY) 

ROSTRO (MÉXICO) 
CACHARRO (PERÚ) 

 
MOLESTAR (MÉXICO) 

ARGELAR (PARAGUAY) 
 

ORGULLOSO (MÉXICO) 
HUECO (EL SALVADOR) 

 
JARRÓN (MÉXICO) 

PICHEL (NICARAGUA) 

AGUACATE (MÉXICO) 
PALTA (ECUADOR) 

CANGREJO (MÉXICO) 
CANECHO (HONDURAS) 

 
 

 
CAMIÓN (MÉXICO) 
GUAGUA (CUBA) 

 
 

EJOTES (MÉXICO) 
CHAUCHA (ARGENTINA 

 
PLÁTANO (MÉXICO) 

BANANO (COSTA RICA) 
 

 
NOVIA (MÉXICO) 

GEBA (PUERTO RICO) 

CUERNO (MÉXICO) 
CACHO (HONDURAS) 

 

 
ARMA DE FUEGO 

(MÉXICO) 
CUETE (PERÚ) 

 
GEMELO (MÉXICO) 

GUATE (EL SALVADOR) 
 
 

 

 
MOLESTAR (MÉXICO) 
ARGELAR (PARAGUAY 



PAPALOTE (MÉXICO) 
PAPAGAYO (VENEZUELA 

 
CACAHUATE (MÉXICO) 

MANÍ (CHILE) 
PAPAS (MÉXICO) 

PATATAS (ESPAÑA) 

 

MARACUYÁ (MÉXICO) 
CALALA (NICARAGUA) 

DESEMPLEADO 
(MÉXICO) 

CESANTE (CHILE) 

 

CANGREJO (MÉXICO) 
CANECHO (HONDURAS) 

 
ANCIANO (MÉXICO) 

COCHO (PERÚ) 

CHAMACO (COAHUILA) 
CHILPAYATE 
(CD.MEXICO) 

 

LLORÓN (MÉXICO) 
NIGUA (EL SALVADOR) 

 
 

 
 

UN PESO (MÉXICO) 
UNA CAÑA (CUBA) 

 
PIÑA (MÉXICO) 

ANANÁS (ARGENTINA) 

 

COLEGA (MÉXICO) 
PANA (VENEZUELA) 

NOVIA (MÉXICO) 
GEBA (PUERTO RICO 

 

 
SUETER (MÉXICO) 
BUZO (URUGUAY) 

 

CASA (MÉXICO) 
CHANGARO (CALIF. 

GUATEMALA) 
 

 

PERRO (TABASCO) 
CHUCHO (CHIAPAS) 

CUERNO (MÉXICO) 
CACHO (HONDURAS) MESERO (MÉXICO) 

GARZÓN (CHILE) 
TOCINO (MÉXICO) 

PANCETA (ARGENTINA) 

 

MACETA (MÉXICO) 
PLANTERA (PARAGUAY) 



PERRO CALIENTE 
(MÉXICO) 

PANCHO (ARGENTINA 

 

 
MARACUYÁ (MÉXICO) 
CALALA (NICARAGUA) 

 
CACAHUATE (MÉXICO) 

MANÍ (CHILE) LADRÓN (MÉXICO) 
CHORRO (URUGUAY) 

 

 
EQUIPO (MÉXICO) 

CUADRO (URUGUAY 

 
PASTEL (MÉXICO) 

TORTA (VENEZUELA) 
 

 

AGUACATE (MÉXICO) 
PALTA (ECUADOR) 

 

FRESA (MÉXICO) 
CUICO (CHILE) 

COLEGA (MÉXICO) 
PANA (VENEZUELA) 

ORGULLOSO (MÉXICO) 
HUECO (EL SALVADOR) 

CHAMACO (COAHUILA) 
CHILPAYATE 
(CD.MEXICO) 

 
ESTÁ ELEGANTE 

(MÉXICO) 
A LA TELA (PERÚ) 

 
PIÑA (MÉXICO) 

ANANÁS (ARGENTINA) 

 

 
CAMIÓN (MÉXICO) 
GUAGUA (CUBA) 

LLORÓN (MÉXICO) 
NIGUA (EL SALVADOR) 

 

 
GEMELO (MÉXICO) 

GUATE (EL SALVADOR) 
 

 
CHILE (MÉXICO) 

AJÍ (ESPAÑA, CUBA) 

 
 

 
 

UN PESO (MÉXICO) 
UNA CAÑA (CUBA) 

 
PLÁTANO (MÉXICO) 

BANANO (COSTA RICA) 
 

CONTENTO (MÉXICO) 
CHOCHO (PERÚ) 



 
 

 
 

AMIGO (MÉXICO) 
PARCERO (COLOMBIA) 

 

 
PIÑA (MÉXICO) 

ANANÁS (ARGENTINA) 

 

 
MENTIROSO (MÉXICO) 
JABLADOR (REP. DOM.) 

 

 
GEMELO (MÉXICO) 

GUATE (EL SALVADOR) 

FRESA (MÉXICO) 
CUICO (CHILE) 

AGUACATE (MÉXICO) 
PALTA (ECUADOR) 

 

MARACUYÁ (MÉXICO) 
CALALA (NICARAGUA) 

 

 
CACAHUATE (MÉXICO) 

MANÍ (CHILE) 

 
EQUIPO (MÉXICO) 

CUADRO (URUGUAY) 
 

MESERO (MÉXICO) 
GARZÓN (CHILE) 

CASA (MÉXICO) 
CHANGARO (CALIF. 

GUATEMALA) 
 

 

LADRÓN (MÉXICO) 
CHORRO (URUGUAY) 

 

 
MENTIROSO (MÉXICO) 
JABLADOR (REP. DOM.) 

 

PERRO (TABASCO) 
CHUCHO (CHIAPAS) 

PAPALOTE (MÉXICO) 
PAPAGAYO (VENEZUELA) PERRO CALIENTE 

(MÉXICO) 
PANCHO (ARGENTINA 

 
PASTEL (MÉXICO) 

TORTA (VENEZUELA) 

 
ESTÁ ELEGANTE 

(MÉXICO) 
A LA TELA (PERÚ) 

TOCINO (MÉXICO) 
PANCETA (ARGENTINA) 

 

 

 
SUETER (MÉXICO) 
BUZO (URUGUAY) 

 



 

 
 

UN PESO (MÉXICO) 
UNA CAÑA (CUBA) 

CUERNO (MÉXICO) 
CACHO (HONDURAS) 

 

 
CAMIÓN (MÉXICO) 
GUAGUA (CUBA) 

 

CANGREJO (MÉXICO) 
CANECHO (HONDURAS) 

NOVIA (MÉXICO) 
GEBA (PUERTO RICO 

ORGULLOSO (MÉXICO) 
HUECO (EL SALVADOR) 

 
CHILE (MÉXICO) 

AJÍ (ESPAÑA, CUBA) 

 

AGUACATE (MÉXICO) 
PALTA (ECUADOR) 

 
ALTO (MÉXICO) 

TRANCA (GUATEMALA) 

DE MAL HUMOR 
(MÉXICO) 

ESTÁ ASADO (PERÚ) 
 

CONTENTO (MÉXICO) 
CHOCHO (PERÚ) 

 

 
 

AMIGO (MÉXICO) 
PARCERO (COLOMBIA) 

 

DELGADO (MÉXICO) 
PECHE (EL SALVADOR) 

 
POLICIA (MÉXICO) 

TOMBO (COLOMBIA) TOCINO (MÉXICO) 
PANCETA (ARGENTINA) 

 

 
SIN DINERO (MÉXICO) 
PAILAS (COLOMBIA) 

 

DESEMPLEADO 
(MÉXICO) 

CESANTE (CHILE) 

 
CERDO (MÉXICO) 
CHANCHO (CUBA) 

 

REFRESCO (MÉXICO) 
GASEOSA (PERÚ) 

 

CÁRCEL (MÉXICO) 
CANA (PERÚ) 



 
 

PLÁTANO (MÉXICO) 
BANANO (COSTA RICA) 

 
JARRÓN (MÉXICO) 

PICHEL (NICARAGUA) 
MALA SUERTE (MÉXICO) 
PANDO (EL SALVADOR) 

CAERSE (MÉXICO) 
DARSE EN LA MATA 

(PUERTO RICO) 

 

MALA SUERTE (MÉXICO) 
PANDO (EL SALVADOR) 

 

 
CAFÉ (MÉXICO) 

TINTO (COLOMBIA) 

ROSTRO (MÉXICO) 
CACHARRO (PERÚ) PERRO CALIENTE 

(MÉXICO) 
PANCHO (ARGENTINA 

 
CERDO (MÉXICO) 
CHANCHO (CUBA) 

 

 

REFRESCO (MÉXICO) 
GASEOSA (PERÚ) 

 
JARRÓN (MÉXICO) 

PICHEL (NICARAGUA) 

 

CAERSE (MÉXICO) 
DARSE EN LA MATA 

(PUERTO RICO) 

 

 
 

UN PESO (MÉXICO) 
UNA CAÑA (CUBA) 

 

 
SIN DINERO (MÉXICO) 
PAILAS (COLOMBIA) 

 

DESEMPLEADO 
(MÉXICO) 

CESANTE (CHILE) 

 

EJOTES (MÉXICO) 
CHAUCHA (ARGENTINA) 

 
POLICIA (MÉXICO) 

TOMBO (COLOMBIA) 

 

DE MAL HUMOR 
(MÉXICO) 

ESTÁ ASADO (PERÚ) 
 

 
ALTO (MÉXICO) 

TRANCA (GUATEMALA) 

DELGADO (MÉXICO) 
PECHE (EL SALVADOR) 

 


